
PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 

PROJECT NAME:   PARTIAL DEMOLITION OF WILSON AVE. AND FOUR-MILE WATER INTAKE CRIBS 

SPECIFICATION No:  221436 

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  December 13, 2016 

CONFERENCE LOCATION:   Procurement Services Bid & Bond Room/Rm 1103 

USER DEPARTMENT:  Dept. of Water Management 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:  John Stewart 312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org  

ORIGINAL SUBMITTAL DUE DATE:   1/17/17 

 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Patrick Nugent 

 

Aldridge Group 844 E. Rockland Road, Libertyville, IL 60048 

pungent@aldridgegroup.com 

847-680-5200  

Katie 

Gottschlich 

Aldridge Group 844 E. Rockland Road, Libertyville, IL 60048 

kgottschlich@aldridgegroup.com 

847-680-5200  

Trent Nedens Ballard Marine 

Construction 

2395 American Drive, Neenah, WI 54956 

Trent.nedens@ballardmc.com 

866-782-6750  

Andrea 

Medrano 

F.H. Paschen, S.N. 

Nielsen 

5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 

amedrano@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 

Jeff Pennino F.H. Paschen, S.N. 

Nielsen 

5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 60656 

jpennino@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-3474 773-693-0064 

Alan Forsgren Forsgren Construction 

Company LLC 

3195 Deer Run, Marne, MI 49435 

aeforsgren@juno.com 

616-677-6069  

Rebekah 

Perkins 

HNTB Corp. One South Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 60606 

rlperkins@hntb.com 

312-798-0257 312-930-9063 

W. Robert 

Ivarson 

HNTB Group One South Wacker Drive, Chicago, IL 

rivarson@hntb.com 

312-798-0303 312-930-9063 

Dan Kelly Illinois Constructors 

Corp. 

39 W 866 Fabyan Parkway, Elburn, IL 60119 

dankelly@icceo.com 

630-232-7280  

Andy Lemelin Kiewit Infrastructure Co. 8501 W. Higgins Road, Chicago, IL 60631 

Andy.lemelin@kiewit.com 

773-458-1268 773-458-1342 

David 

Vogelheim 

Kokosing Industrial 958 N. Huron Street, Cheboygan, MI 49721 

dvogelheim@durocher.biz 

231-627-5633 231-627-2646 

Mark Rysavy McDonagh Construction 7243 W. Touhy Ave., Chicago, IL 60631 

Mark.r@mcdonaghdemo.com 

773-276-7707 773-276-7723 
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Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

William M. 

Rausch 

Rausch Infrastructure 

LLC 

8700 Bryn Mawr, Chicago, IL 60631 

wmrausch@riccllc.com 

708-667-0165  

Anthony B. 

Rausch 

Rausch Infrastructure, 

LLC 

8700 Bryn Mawr, Chicago, IL 60631 

abrausch@riccllc.com 

708-667-0165  

Ken Warrick Walsh Construction 929 W. Adams Street, Chicago, IL 60607 

kwarrick@walshgroup.com 

312-563-5400 312-563-5447 

Travis Lake Kokosing Industrial 958 N. Huron Street, Cheboygan, MI 49721 

tlake@durocher.biz 

231-627-5633 231-627-2646 

Tonia 

McManaman 

CTR    

Joe Petraitis CTR    
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